
Description
FY2008 Actuals FY2009 Conference

Committee
FY2009 Authorized FY2009

Management Plan
FY2010 Governor FY2010 Governor

Amended
FY2010 Governor vs FY2010 Governor

Amended

Department of Fish and Game
Department Totals - Operating Budget

180,044.5 180,044.5 180,079.0 180,385.3175,675.3 306.3 0.2%146,862.2Department Totals

Funding Sources:
54,950.3 54,950.3 54,612.5 55,112.554,947.4 500.0 0.9%49,267.71002  Fed Rcpts

418.2 418.2 422.6 422.6418.2 0.0 0.0%410.81003  G/F Match
57,669.7 57,669.7 58,285.9 57,792.254,480.8 -493.7 -0.8%42,401.71004  Gen Fund

17.9 17.9 17.9 17.917.9 0.0 0.0%16.21005  GF/Prgm
13,091.7 13,091.7 12,189.4 12,439.412,403.0 250.0 2.1%9,857.91007  I/A Rcpts

4,609.0 4,609.0 4,672.1 4,672.14,609.0 0.0 0.0%2,449.61018  EVOSS
24,469.1 24,469.1 24,393.8 24,393.824,468.2 0.0 0.0%23,622.21024  Fish/Game

1,326.3 1,326.3 1,326.3 1,326.31,326.3 0.0 0.0%1,326.31036  Cm Fish Ln
66.5 66.5 113.5 113.566.5 0.0 0.0%44.91055  IA/OIL HAZ

4,958.8 4,958.8 5,779.9 5,779.94,731.9 0.0 0.0%4,229.21061  CIP Rcpts
7,884.4 7,884.4 7,607.0 7,657.07,623.5 50.0 0.7%4,823.81108  Stat Desig
2,514.3 2,514.3 2,524.4 2,524.42,514.3 0.0 0.0%1,457.01109  Test Fish

505.1 505.1 505.7 505.7505.1 0.0 0.0%417.31156  Rcpt Svcs
1,673.8 1,673.8 1,682.0 1,682.01,673.8 0.0 0.0%1,103.41194  F&G Nonded

500.0 500.0 500.0 500.0500.0 0.0 0.0%500.01199  SFEntAcct
5,389.4 5,389.4 5,446.0 5,446.05,389.4 0.0 0.0%4,934.21201  CFEC Rcpts

Totals:
58,105.8 58,105.8 58,726.4 58,232.754,916.9 -493.7 -0.8%42,828.7General Funds
54,950.3 54,950.3 54,612.5 55,112.554,947.4 500.0 0.9%49,267.7Federal Funds
66,988.4 66,988.4 66,740.1 67,040.165,811.0 300.0 0.4%54,765.8Other Funds
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